
18th SPORTS ACROBATICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

27th to 29th September 2002

in Riesa, (GER)

Final exercise

Exercice Final

Judges Assignment
Composition du Jury

Superior Jury CASE-PATTERSON Tonya FIG
Superior Jury PESTOV Victor FIG
Superior Judge ZIELINSKI Konrad FIG

Women’s Pairs / Duo Féminin

Chair Judge LEVETT James GBR
Difficulty 1 MULLMANN Norbert GER
Difficulty 2 STEPCHENKOV Yuri AUS

Execution 1 LEVETT Beverly GBR
Execution 2 HOFFMANN Kerstin GER
Execution 3 RIVEIRA Yaritza PUR
Execution 4 WEYENBERG Gina BEL

Artistic 1 O´LEARY James IRL
Artistic 2 HUBENOK Valiatsin BLR
Artistic 3 ANGELOV Emil BUL
Artistic 4 KALININ Viktor LTU

Men’s Pairs / Duo Masculin

Chair Judge LEVETT James GBR
Difficulty 1 MULLMANN Norbert GER
Difficulty 2 VON BARGEN Janet USA

Execution 1 VINNIKOV Dmitry RUS
Execution 2 O´LEARY James IRL
Execution 3 ARTAMONOVA Lidija LTU
Execution 4 JUNG Albert GER

Artistic 1 HUBENOK Valiatsin BLR
Artistic 2 QUILES Jose PUR
Artistic 3 STEPCHENKOV Yuri AUS
Artistic 4 PALSMA Jeroen NED

Mixed Pairs / Duo Mixte

Chair Judge LEVETT James GBR
Difficulty 1 MULLMANN Norbert GER
Difficulty 2 HOFFMANN Kerstin GER

Execution 1 DE SWAEF Inge BEL
Execution 2 KALININ Viktor LTU
Execution 3 STEPCHENKOV Yuri AUS
Execution 4 RIVEIRA Yaritza PUR

Artistic 1 PALSMA Jeroen NED
Artistic 2 O´LEARY James IRL
Artistic 3 BIALOWAS Halina POL
Artistic 4 ANGELOV Emil BUL

Women’s Group / Trio Féminin

Chair Judge JONES Jola USA
Difficulty 1 MILEWSKA Wieslawa POL
Difficulty 2 GLUSHKOVA Irina KAZ

Execution 1 DE SWAEF Inge BEL
Execution 2 LABEAU Brigitte FRA
Execution 3 ANGELOV Emil BUL
Execution 4 KOEKEMOER Adri RSA

Artistic 1 LOPES Ana POR
Artistic 2 OCMAND Linda USA
Artistic 3 KALININ Viktor LTU
Artistic 4 RIVEIRA Yaritza PUR

Men’s Group / Quatuor Masculin

Chair Judge JONES Jola USA
Difficulty 1 MILEWSKA Wieslawa POL
Difficulty 2 BLINTZOV Igor KAZ

Execution 1 WEYENBERG Gina BEL
Execution 2 VON BARGEN Janet USA
Execution 3 LABEAU Brigitte FRA
Execution 4 JUNG Albert GER

Artistic 1 QUILES Jose PUR
Artistic 2 ARTAMONOVA Lidija LTU
Artistic 3 KOEKEMOER Adri RSA
Artistic 4 SIROTKINA Svetlana BLR
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